
#35 Men's Hammer

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Zachary GREGORY FR Illinois State 48.05m 157' 8" 45.39 47.26 48.05 44.66 46.97 47.42 10

2 Kevin COONEY FR Loyola (Ill.) 46.62m 152' 113 /4 44.44 46.62 44.27 FOUL FOUL 44.35 8

3 Adam KESSLER FR Eastern 46.41m 152' 31 /2 45.30 46.38 45.65 46.41 FOUL 46.37 6

4 Jacob GLASS FR Illinois State 45.65m 149' 91 /2 44.95 FOUL 43.58 45.65 FOUL 45.16 4

5 Austin O'LEARY FR Eastern 30.78m 101' 0" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 30.78 FOUL 2

#36 Women's Hammer

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Janie HOWSE SR Eastern 49.96m 163' 111 /4 47.81 48.45 49.08 FOUL 49.96 47.82 10

2 Bryn BUCKWALTER JR Eastern 48.81m 160' 2" 41.63 44.02 48.20 48.42 48.81 FOUL 8

3 Nicollette DIANA SR Eastern 45.38m 148' 11" 44.86 43.39 FOUL 43.10 FOUL 45.38 6

4 Brandy THOMAS FR Illinois State 44.45m 145' 101 /4 FOUL 43.38 43.67 44.45 43.46 FOUL 4

5 Stephanie SHANOWER SO Loyola (Ill.) 43.19m 141' 83 /4 38.73 43.19 FOUL 37.92 37.06 40.20 2

6 Hayley BRAUN SO Loyola (Ill.) 42.06m 138' 01 /4 40.82 36.07 42.06 FOUL 35.20 FOUL 1

7 Jasmine WOODLEY FR Eastern 41.40m 135' 101 /4 37.51 39.34 39.04 40.06 FOUL 41.40

8 Lexie YELEY FR Eastern 41.19m 135' 2" 41.14 39.44 FOUL 39.13 41.19 FOUL

9 Laurel MERTZ FR Loyola (Ill.) 34.37m 112' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 34.34 FOUL FOUL 34.37

10 Kaitlyn EBERT FR Eastern 28.11m 92' 3" 27.77 FOUL 28.11 FOUL FOUL FOUL

#33 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Riley KITTRIDGE JR Eastern 45.27m 148' 61 /2 44.20 45.27 FOUL PASS PASS PASS 10

2 Clayton TURNER FR Eastern 42.78m 140' 41 /2 42.78 42.75 42.75 40.19 40.78 40.71 8

3 Kevin COONEY FR Loyola (Ill.) 40.97m 134' 51 /4 40.73 38.62 40.97 FOUL 38.97 FOUL 6

4 Adam SCHAUFELBERGER FR Illinois State 39.14m 128' 51 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 37.24 39.14 4

5 Adam KESSLER FR Eastern 39.03m 128' 1" FOUL FOUL 39.03 2

#34 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Tyra BICKHAM UNAT- 49.49m 162' 43 /4 47.98 45.46 49.49 44.33 40.36 34.95

2 Alison SZYKOWNY Unattached 47.90m 157' 2" 47.90 FOUL FOUL 46.35 FOUL FOUL

3 Morgan KELLER JR Illinois State 47.65m 156' 41 /4 47.09 47.65 46.53 FOUL 44.74 FOUL 10

4 Bryn BUCKWALTER JR Eastern 45.15m 148' 13 /4 42.01 42.29 42.15 44.67 45.15 43.12 8

5 Lexie YELEY FR Eastern 42.49m 139' 5" 41.75 FOUL 41.55 40.25 42.49 FOUL 6

6 Stephanie SHANOWER SO Loyola (Ill.) 41.02m 134' 71 /4 41.02 FOUL 40.01 39.89 FOUL 39.19 4

7 Nicollette DIANA SR Eastern 39.35m 129' 11 /2 38.29 FOUL 39.35 39.14 38.41 38.09 2

8 Laurel MERTZ FR Loyola (Ill.) 39.27m 128' 101 /4 FOUL 39.27 35.39 38.40 37.45 34.36 1

9 Kassie HOYME FR Illinois State 37.25m 122' 23 /4 34.29 37.25 33.67 30.16 FOUL 33.82

10 Ashley SICARD SO Northern 36.86m 120' 111 /2 28.45 36.86 35.83

11 Kaitlyn EBERT FR Eastern 35.16m 115' 41 /2 31.95 31.85 35.16

12 Jasmine WOODLEY FR Eastern 35.05m 115' 01 /4 FOUL 32.79 35.05

Janie HOWSE SR Eastern NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#32 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Bryn BUCKWALTER JR Eastern 14.75m 48' 5" 14.55 14.46 14.75 FOUL FOUL 14.56 10

2 Brandy THOMAS FR Illinois State 14.33m 47' 01 /2 FOUL 14.33 FOUL 14.19 13.86 FOUL 8

3 Morgan KELLER JR Illinois State 14.03m 46' 03 /4 13.33 13.32 13.96 13.87 14.03 13.62 6

4 Tyra BICKHAM UNAT- 13.83m 45' 43 /4 13.50 13.36 12.79 13.39 13.83 13.52

5 Janie HOWSE SR Eastern 13.35m 43' 93 /4 FOUL 12.35 FOUL 13.35 FOUL 13.35 4

6 Kassie HOYME FR Illinois State 12.13m 39' 93 /4 12.13 11.70 11.86 11.92 12.10 FOUL 2

7 Ashley SICARD SO Northern 11.84m 38' 101 /2 9.67 11.10 10.82 11.84 11.31 11.64 1

8 Paulina GAL SO Loyola (Ill.) 11.71m 38' 51 /4 11.62 11.71 FOUL FOUL 11.32 FOUL

9 Stephanie SHANOWER SO Loyola (Ill.) 11.49m 37' 83 /4 11.05 FOUL 10.86 11.00 FOUL 11.49

10 Hayley BRAUN SO Loyola (Ill.) 10.13m 33' 3" 10.00 10.02 10.13

#31 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Curt JENSEN Unattached 18.60m 61' 01 /2 FOUL 18.48 18.60 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Adam KESSLER FR Eastern 15.96m 52' 41 /2 15.96 15.32 FOUL FOUL 15.56 15.25 10

3 Adam SCHAUFELBERGER FR Illinois State 15.25m 50' 03 /4 14.27 14.69 FOUL FOUL 14.63 15.25 8

4 Riley KITTRIDGE JR Eastern 15.00m 49' 23 /4 FOUL 15.00 FOUL PASS PASS PASS 6

5 Clayton TURNER FR Eastern 14.43m 47' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 12.53 14.43 FOUL FOUL 4

6 Kevin COONEY FR Loyola (Ill.) 12.57m 41' 31 /4 FOUL FOUL 10.92 12.57 FOUL FOUL 2

7 Austin O'LEARY FR Eastern 12.50m 41' 01 /2 FOUL 12.50 FOUL FOUL 12.27 FOUL 1

Jacob GLASS FR Illinois State NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#38 Women's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Becka ANDERSON Unattached 44.03m 144' 53 /4 40.01 44.03 43.72 FOUL 42.85 42.69

2 Elizabeth DUTCHER SR Bradley 39.50m 129' 71 /2 39.50 37.50 36.56 29.43 30.73 30.87 10

3 Devan EGAN JR Loyola (Ill.) 37.08m 121' 8" 37.08 34.68 33.44 30.66 32.14 37.07 8

4 Nicollette DIANA SR Eastern 34.80m 114' 21 /4 30.60 34.10 34.73 31.98 34.04 34.80 6

5 Tessa HOLLAND FR Illinois State 33.63m 110' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 27.30 FOUL 33.34 33.63 4

6 Latesha BIGBY UNAT- 32.17m 105' 63 /4 24.70 27.56 30.48 32.17 PASS PASS

7 Lexie YELEY FR Eastern 31.69m 104' 0" 31.69 28.19 29.31 30.90 27.63 31.19 2

8 Kaitlyn EBERT FR Eastern 30.41m 99' 91 /2 30.41 FOUL 29.80 FOUL 28.25 28.45 1

9 Jackie JONES JR Eastern 29.22m 95' 103 /4 24.16 29.22 29.04 25.57 24.56 29.18

10 Lindsey HOFFERT FR Illinois State 25.45m 83' 61 /4 25.45 20.16 21.09

11 Jorjiann SPARRGROVE FR Illinois State 24.90m 81' 81 /2 18.99 FOUL 24.90

13 Jasmine WOODLEY FR Eastern 24.63m 80' 10" FOUL 24.63 FOUL

14 Cassy SHAFFER JR Eastern 21.66m 71' 1" FOUL 21.66 19.01

#37 Men's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Tim  GLOVER Unattached 74.15m 243' 31 /2 70.62 73.35 74.15 69.86 FOUL 69.61

2 Eric GORDON SR Eastern 59.49m 195' 21 /2 55.08 59.49 48.99 PASS PASS PASS 10

3 Curt JENSEN Unattached 44.74m 146' 93 /4 44.74 43.46 41.53 44.08 44.28 43.55

4 Ashton WILSON FR Eastern 41.21m 135' 23 /4 38.94 40.24 41.21 FOUL 37.44 39.06 8

5 Derek WEGMAN FR Illinois State 34.65m 113' 81 /2 31.51 34.23 34.65 PASS PASS PASS 6
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#24 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.83 Pts
1 Haleigh KNAPP SO Eastern 1.79m 5' 101 /2 PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXO XXO XXX 10

2 Chennel PALMER SO Northern 1.76m 5' 91 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O O O O XXX 8

3 Tessa HOLLAND FR Illinois State 1.65m 5' 5" PPP PPP O O O XXX 5

3 Haley BECKER JR Illinois State 1.65m 5' 5" PPP O O O O XXX 5

5 Jackie JONES JR Eastern 1.60m 5' 3" PPP O O O XXX 2

6 Katie STANCYKIEWICZ FR Illinois State 1.55m 5' 1" PPP O O XXX 1

7 Rachel AUGIUS FR Illinois State 1.45m 4' 9" O XXX

#23 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.14 Pts
1 Cameron COOK SR Unattached 2.05m 6' 83 /4 PPP O O XO XXO O XXX

2 Francis EHIGBAI FR Illinois State 2.05m 6' 83 /4 PPP PPP PPP O XO XO XXX 10

3 Derek WEGMAN FR Illinois State 2.00m 6' 63 /4 PPP PPP PPP O XO XXX 8

4 Ashton WILSON FR Eastern 1.95m 6' 43 /4 PPP O XO O XXX 6

5 James BRANDENBURG FR Illinois State 1.90m 6' 23 /4 XXO XXO XXO 4

#27 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kendall WILLIAMS JR Eastern 7.23m 23' 83 /4  (+3.0) 6.74 (–1.4) 6.90 (+4.6) 7.23 (+3.0) 6.99 (+1.5) FOUL 7.14 (+3.0) 10

2 Chrisford STEVENS SO Eastern 6.94m 22' 91 /4  (+2.2) 6.73 (+1.3) FOUL 5.26 (+1.4) 6.27 (+1.3) 6.94 (+2.2) 6.30 (+2.0) 8

3 Travon DIGGINS JR Illinois State 6.54m 21' 51 /2  (+1.3) 6.45 (+1.4) FOUL 6.45 (+0.4) FOUL FOUL 6.54 (+1.3) 6

4 Ashton WILSON FR Eastern 6.51m 21' 41 /4  (+3.3) 6.06 (+2.3) 6.51 (+3.3) 5.87 (+1.7) 6.01 (+1.0) 5.59 (–0.6) FOUL 4

5 Demetri ALIMISSIS SR Illinois State 6.21m 20' 41 /2  (–0.7) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.18 (+1.4) 6.21 (–0.7) FOUL 2

6 Davion FOSTER FR Eastern 6.02m 19' 9"  (–0.3) 6.02 (–0.3) 6.01 (+3.9) FOUL FOUL 5.81 (+3.4) FOUL 1

Regan TODHUNTER FR Loyola (Ill.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#28 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kiera WASHPUN SO Loyola (Ill.) 5.86m 19' 23 /4  (+0.7) 5.38 (+1.3) 5.65 (+2.0) 5.39 (+1.6) 5.46 (+0.6) 5.75 (+2.3) 5.86 (+0.7) 10

2 Amanda MCCLAIN FR Illinois State 5.85m 19' 21 /2  (+1.3) 5.53 (+1.7) FOUL 5.41 (+2.4) FOUL 5.63 (+2.5) 5.85 (+1.3) 8

3 Patrice JONES SO Illinois State 5.67m 18' 71 /4  (+2.0) FOUL FOUL 5.26 (+4.4) 5.14 (+3.2) 5.41 (+2.9) 5.67 (+2.0) 6

4 Elizabeth DUTCHER SR Bradley 5.43m 17' 93 /4  (+2.3) 5.22 (+2.0) 5.39 (+2.0) 5.30 (+1.7) 5.27 (+1.9) 5.43 (+2.3) 5.25 (+2.7) 4

5 Micayla COLLINS JR Unattached 5.34m 17' 61 /4  (+1.9) 5.03 (+1.4) 4.59 (+0.5) 5.25 (+2.2) 5.02 (+1.9) 5.32 (+5.0) 5.34 (+1.9)

6 Brion PORTIS SO Eastern 5.34m 17' 61 /4  (+2.0) 5.14 (+0.5) 5.15 (+1.5) 5.34 (+2.0) 4.88 (+1.5) 5.32 (+1.9) 5.20 (+1.1) 2

7 Latesha BIGBY UNAT- 5.34m 17' 61 /4  (+3.3) 5.14 (+0.7) 5.31 (+2.2) 5.24 (+1.3) 5.34 (+3.3) 5.27 (+2.6) 5.19 (+1.1)

8 Jehvania WHYTE FR Northern 5.24m 17' 21 /4  (+1.2) 5.07 (+1.1) 5.24 (+1.2) FOUL 4.96 (+2.6) FOUL FOUL 1

9 Jorjiann SPARRGROVE FR Illinois State 4.90m 16' 1"  (+3.2) FOUL 4.89 (+1.3) 4.72 (+3.8) 4.90 (+3.2) 4.89 (+2.3) FOUL

Paulina GAL SO Loyola (Ill.) NM FOUL FOUL

Angelica ANYAOGU JR Eastern NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Logan TILLMON JR Northern NM FOUL FOUL PASS

Jasmine RODRIGUEZ JR Loyola (Ill.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#26 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.56 2.71 2.86 3.01 3.16 3.31 3.46 3.61 3.76 4.00 Pts
1 Emily CLAY SR Illinois State 3.76m 12' 4" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O XXX 10

2 Christina DELACH Unattached 3.46m 11' 41 /4 PPP PPP XO XO O XO XXO XXX

3 Amanda YOUNG JR Illinois State 3.31m 10' 101 /4 PPP PPP O O O XXO XXX 8

4 Amber CAMPEN Unattached 2.86m 9' 41 /2 O O O XXX

5 Macie DRUM FR Eastern 2.86m 9' 41 /2 XO O XXO XXX 6

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.26 2.41 Pts
4 Amber CAMPEN Unattached (cont'd) PPP O

5 Macie DRUM FR Eastern (cont'd) PPP O 6

#25 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.51 3.66 3.81 3.96 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56 4.71 5.06 Pts
1 Eric GORDON SR Eastern 4.71m 15' 51 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO XXX 10

2 Ryan PULLARA FR PV Junkies 4.56m 14' 111 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O O XXX

3 Benjamin JUNKROSKI SO PV Junkies 4.41m 14' 51 /2 PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO XO XXX

#29 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Chrisford STEVENS SO Eastern 14.60m 47' 11"  (+3.6) 13.99 (+0.9) 14.04 (+1.7) 14.39 (+2.3) 14.60 (+3.6) FOUL 13.85 10

2 Karston ANDERSON SR Unattached 14.10m 46' 31 /4  (+2.1) 14.10 (+2.1) 13.69 (+2.2) 13.20 (+3.7) FOUL FOUL 14.00

3 Davion FOSTER FR Eastern 13.12m 43' 01 /2  (+1.3) 13.12 (+1.3) PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS 8

#30 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Chennel PALMER SO Northern 12.03m 39' 53 /4  (+1.2) 11.44 (+1.4) 11.49 (+0.6) 11.48 (+0.2) FOUL 11.51 (+0.0) 12.03 (+1.2) 10

2 Brion PORTIS SO Eastern 11.53m 37' 10"  (+1.6) FOUL 10.30 (+1.5) FOUL 11.37 (+1.1) 11.53 (+1.6) FOUL 8

3 Jehvania WHYTE FR Northern 11.30m 37' 1"  (–0.4) FOUL 11.20 (+3.6) FOUL 11.20 (+1.4) 11.23 (+0.0) 11.30 (–0.4) 6

4 Micayla COLLINS JR Unattached 11.16m 36' 71 /2  (+1.9) FOUL FOUL 10.56 (+2.5) 10.76 (+0.7) 11.16 (+1.9) FOUL

5 Kiera WASHPUN SO Loyola (Ill.) 10.91m 35' 91 /2  (+1.8) FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.91 (+1.8) 10.89 (+0.8) FOUL 4

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 46.64 10

1) Emily COWAN SO 2) Kelsie PREAR FR

3) Sarah MUSSALLEM SR 4) Kaitlyn PEARSON FR

2 Northern Illinois (A) 47.33 8

1) Abriana PETTIGREW FR 2) Jourdan DOFFENY JR

3) Cheyenne HOERR JR 4) A'Iesha IRVIN-MUHAMMAD JR

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 40.48 10

1) Dion HOOKER FR 2) Jalen LEWIS JR

3) Anderson DEVONISH JR 4) Shandall THOMAS FR
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#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Eastern Illinois (A) 40.53 8

1) Johnathan BOEY JR 2) Ja'Marcus TOWNSEND FR

3) Jamal ROBINSON JR 4) Christian ILUNGA-MATTHIESEN JR

3 Loyola (Ill.) (A) 41.54 6

1) Keagan POTTS SR 2) Chris STRUP SR

3) Jaz HAYES JR 4) Andrew BERMAN JR

4 Bradley (A) 43.84 4

1) David SHADID FR 2) Rodney JOHNSON FR

3) Alex DIVERDE SR 4) Patrick QUINN FR

#17 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Brendan HOSKINS SO Illinois State 9:36.34 10

38.471 (38.471) 1:52.361 3:06.537 4:22.425 5:39.184 6:57.597 8:16.993 9:36.332

2 Marcelo BURBANO SO Illinois State 9:39.60 8
38.743 (38.743) 1:52.796 3:08.888 4:27.671 5:46.868 7:06.542 8:24.359 9:39.599

3 William GIROUX SO Eastern Illinois 10:01.86 6
38.788 (38.788) 1:52.584 3:08.209 4:27.358 5:50.733 7:15.832 8:41.382 10:01.860

#13 Women's 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Demetria ANDERSON FR Illinois State 14.16  (+1.3) 1(1) 10

2 Darneisha SPANN SO Eastern Illinois 14.41  (+1.3) 1(2) 8

3 Katelyn HILL SO Illinois State 14.93  (+1.3) 1(3) 6

4 Elizabeth DUTCHER SR Bradley 14.98  (+1.3) 1(4) 4

5 Tessa HOLLAND FR Illinois State 14.99  (+1.3) 1(5) 2

6 Jourdan DOFFENY JR Northern Illinois 15.17  (+1.3) 1(6) 1

7 Amina JACKSON SR Eastern Illinois 15.24  (+1.9) 2(1)

8 Tori MASTER JR Eastern Illinois 15.39  (+1.9) 2(2)

9 Jordyn NETTLETON JR Eastern Illinois 15.60  (+1.9) 2(3)

10 Latesha BIGBY UNAT-Northern 15.91  (+1.3) 1(7)

11 Paulina GAL SO Loyola (Ill.) 16.80  (+1.9) 2(4)

12 Kaitlyn CORZINE JR Eastern Illinois 18.12  (+1.9) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 Demetria ANDERSON FR Illinois State 14.16

2 Darneisha SPANN SO Eastern Illinois 14.41

3 Katelyn HILL SO Illinois State 14.93

4 Elizabeth DUTCHER SR Bradley 14.98

5 Tessa HOLLAND FR Illinois State 14.99

6 Jourdan DOFFENY JR Northern Illinois 15.17

7 Latesha BIGBY UNAT-Northern 15.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.9)
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Amina JACKSON SR Eastern Illinois 15.24

2 Tori MASTER JR Eastern Illinois 15.39

3 Jordyn NETTLETON JR Eastern Illinois 15.60

4 Paulina GAL SO Loyola (Ill.) 16.80

5 Kaitlyn CORZINE JR Eastern Illinois 18.12

#14 Men's 110m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.9)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 James BRANDENBURG FR Illinois State 14.97 10

2 John PIPER JR Eastern Illinois 15.27 8

3 Regan TODHUNTER FR Loyola (Ill.) 15.60 6

4 Eric GORDON SR Eastern Illinois 16.63 4

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dhiaa DEAN SR Eastern Illinois 55.24 1(1) 10

2 Sarah MUSSALLEM SR Illinois State 55.42 1(2) 8

3 Amanda MCCLAIN FR Illinois State 56.10 1(3) 6

4 DeAsia GARRETT JR Illinois State 57.08 1(4) 4

5 Cassidy STROHL JR Eastern Illinois 58.00 1(5) 2

6 Brady RODNEY SO Loyola (Ill.) 58.38 1(6) 1

7 Ashley FOUCH JR Eastern Illinois 58.72 2(1)

8 Abriana PETTIGREW FR Northern Illinois 1:00.64 2(2)

9 Lexi YOGGERST Illinois State 1:02.36 2(3)

10 Ashley PAROLA FR Eastern Illinois 1:07.73 2(4)

Camelia NICHOLSON JR Eastern Illinois DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Dhiaa DEAN SR Eastern Illinois 55.24

2 Sarah MUSSALLEM SR Illinois State 55.42

3 Amanda MCCLAIN FR Illinois State 56.10

4 DeAsia GARRETT JR Illinois State 57.08

5 Cassidy STROHL JR Eastern Illinois 58.00

6 Brady RODNEY SO Loyola (Ill.) 58.38

Section 2 of 2

1 Ashley FOUCH JR Eastern Illinois 58.72

2 Abriana PETTIGREW FR Northern Illinois 1:00.64

3 Lexi YOGGERST Illinois State 1:02.36

4 Ashley PAROLA FR Eastern Illinois 1:07.73

Camelia NICHOLSON JR Eastern Illinois DNF

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LeRon NORTON FR Loyola (Ill.) 48.85 1(1) 10
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Samuel URBEN SO Loyola (Ill.) 48.94 1(2) 8

3 Michael MILLER FR Eastern Illinois 49.47 1(3) 6

4 Peter ARCHIBALD SR Loyola (Ill.) 49.59 1(4) 4

5 Lars OTT SO Eastern Illinois 49.95 1(5) 2

6 Michael JOPES SO Illinois State 50.34 1(6) 1

7 Brady MCCUE SO Loyola (Ill.) 50.98 1(7)

8 Zach BOOTH JR Eastern Illinois 51.12 2(1)

9 Preston SKINNER FR Eastern Illinois 51.97 2(2)

10 Alex DIVERDE SR Bradley 54.04 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LeRon NORTON FR Loyola (Ill.) 48.85

2 Samuel URBEN SO Loyola (Ill.) 48.94

3 Michael MILLER FR Eastern Illinois 49.47

4 Peter ARCHIBALD SR Loyola (Ill.) 49.59

5 Lars OTT SO Eastern Illinois 49.95

6 Michael JOPES SO Illinois State 50.34

7 Brady MCCUE SO Loyola (Ill.) 50.98

Section 2 of 2

1 Zach BOOTH JR Eastern Illinois 51.12

2 Preston SKINNER FR Eastern Illinois 51.97

3 Alex DIVERDE SR Bradley 54.04

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 A'Iesha IRVIN-MUHAMMAD JR Northern Illinois 11.77  (+2.8) 1(1) 10

2 Anita SAFFA JR Eastern Illinois 11.87  (+2.8) 1(2) 8

3 Kelsie PREAR FR Illinois State 11.93  (+2.8) 1(3) 6

4 Emily COWAN SO Illinois State 12.03  (+2.8) 1(4) 4

5 LaDaisha STEEN-YATES SO Illinois State 12.22  (+2.8) 1(5) 2

6 Natajah SIMMONS FR Loyola (Ill.) 12.35  (+2.8) 1(6) 1

7 Judy JACKSON SO Bradley 12.75  (+3.1) 2(1)

8 Jasmine RODRIGUEZ JR Loyola (Ill.) 13.37  (+3.1) 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 A'Iesha IRVIN-MUHAMMAD JR Northern Illinois 11.77

2 Anita SAFFA JR Eastern Illinois 11.87

3 Kelsie PREAR FR Illinois State 11.93

4 Emily COWAN SO Illinois State 12.03

5 LaDaisha STEEN-YATES SO Illinois State 12.22

6 Natajah SIMMONS FR Loyola (Ill.) 12.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 Judy JACKSON SO Bradley 12.75
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 Jasmine RODRIGUEZ JR Loyola (Ill.) 13.37

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Shandall THOMAS FR Illinois State 10.47  (+2.4) 1(1) 10

2 Christian ILUNGA-MATTHIESEN JR Eastern Illinois 10.52  (+2.4) 1(2) 8

3 Jamal ROBINSON JR Eastern Illinois 10.57  (+2.4) 1(3) 6

4 Ja'Marcus TOWNSEND FR Eastern Illinois 10.62  (+2.0) 2(1) 4

5 Jaz HAYES JR Loyola (Ill.) 10.67  (+2.4) 1(4) 2

6 Dion HOOKER FR Illinois State 10.70  (+2.4) 1(5) 1

7 Chris STRUP SR Loyola (Ill.) 10.72  (+2.4) 1(6)

8 Raimon CLAY SR Illinois State 10.93  (+2.4) 1(7)

9 Rodney JOHNSON FR Bradley 11.01  (+2.0) 2(2)

10 Brandan LANE FR Eastern Illinois 11.07  (+1.0) 3(1)

11 Cory ALLEN Unattached 11.13  (+2.0) 2(3)

12 Andrew BERMAN JR Loyola (Ill.) 11.15  (+2.0) 2(4)

13 Keagan POTTS SR Loyola (Ill.) 11.22  (+2.0) 2(5)

14 Justin GOFF FR Eastern Illinois 11.29  (+1.0) 3(2)

15 Andy HATCH FR Illinois State 11.31  (+1.0) 3(3)

16 Joshua FARRAR SO Loyola (Ill.) 11.38  (+1.0) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 Shandall THOMAS FR Illinois State 10.47

2 Christian ILUNGA-MATTHIESEN JR Eastern Illinois 10.52

3 Jamal ROBINSON JR Eastern Illinois 10.57

4 Jaz HAYES JR Loyola (Ill.) 10.67

5 Dion HOOKER FR Illinois State 10.70

6 Chris STRUP SR Loyola (Ill.) 10.72

7 Raimon CLAY SR Illinois State 10.93

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 Ja'Marcus TOWNSEND FR Eastern Illinois 10.62

2 Rodney JOHNSON FR Bradley 11.01

3 Cory ALLEN Unattached 11.13

4 Andrew BERMAN JR Loyola (Ill.) 11.15

5 Keagan POTTS SR Loyola (Ill.) 11.22

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Brandan LANE FR Eastern Illinois 11.07

2 Justin GOFF FR Eastern Illinois 11.29

3 Andy HATCH FR Illinois State 11.31

4 Joshua FARRAR SO Loyola (Ill.) 11.38

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jackie MINK SR Illinois State 2:09.63 1(1) 10

1:03.441 2:09.621

2 Rachel SUDBURY JR Bradley 2:10.34 1(2) 8
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

1:04.132 2:10.334

3 Ali OLSON JR Northern Illinois 2:11.80 1(3) 6
1:03.597 2:11.792

4 Rayanne WRIGHT SO Illinois State 2:11.97 1(4) 4
1:03.895 2:11.970

5 Kristen PARIS JR Eastern Illinois 2:12.37 1(5) 2
1:04.117 2:12.361

6 Julie JAMES JR Eastern Illinois 2:13.67 1(6) 1
1:05.476 2:13.663

7 Kathryn ADELMAN FR Bradley 2:14.94 2(1)
1:04.904 2:14.936

8 Emily DELVO SR Bradley 2:14.98 1(7)
1:04.371 2:14.976

9 Kaley UMMEL SR Illinois State 2:15.07 1(8)
1:03.975 2:15.061

10 Ashleigh WILSON FR Illinois State 2:15.55 2(2)
1:01.326 2:15.545

11 Kayla FALLIS FR Northern Illinois 2:20.16 2(3)
1:04.614 2:20.154

12 Hannah STONE FR Illinois State 2:21.13 2(4)
1:05.172 2:21.130

13 Emily KARL FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:22.03 2(5)
1:06.360 2:22.026

14 Lorena MARTIN SO Northern Illinois 2:22.26 2(6)
1:07.645 2:22.259

15 Hannah SAVAGE SR Northern Illinois 2:22.63 2(7)
1:10.574 2:22.626

16 Melody MERCADO JR Bradley 2:24.57 2(8)
1:10.984 2:24.568

17 Molly LEVEILLE JR Bradley 2:26.02 2(9)
1:11.679 2:26.016

18 Morgan LAIN SO Bradley 2:29.41 2(10)
1:11.903 2:29.401

19 Erin FALSEY FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:29.60 2(11)
1:09.226 2:29.593

20 Lauren KIM FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:37.10 2(12)
1:12.275 2:37.094

Allison CHRISTIANI SO Illinois State DNF 1
1:03.496

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jackie MINK SR Illinois State 2:09.63
1:03.441 2:09.621

2 Rachel SUDBURY JR Bradley 2:10.34
1:04.132 2:10.334
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

(1:04.132) (1:06.202)

1:03.597 2:11.792

4 Rayanne WRIGHT SO Illinois State 2:11.97
1:03.895 2:11.970

5 Kristen PARIS JR Eastern Illinois 2:12.37
1:04.117 2:12.361

6 Julie JAMES JR Eastern Illinois 2:13.67
1:05.476 2:13.663

7 Emily DELVO SR Bradley 2:14.98
1:04.371 2:14.976

8 Kaley UMMEL SR Illinois State 2:15.07
1:03.975 2:15.061

Allison CHRISTIANI SO Illinois State DNF
1:03.496

Section 2 of 2

1 Kathryn ADELMAN FR Bradley 2:14.94
1:04.904 2:14.936

2 Ashleigh WILSON FR Illinois State 2:15.55
1:01.326 2:15.545

3 Kayla FALLIS FR Northern Illinois 2:20.16
1:04.614 2:20.154

4 Hannah STONE FR Illinois State 2:21.13
1:05.172 2:21.130

5 Emily KARL FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:22.03
1:06.360 2:22.026

6 Lorena MARTIN SO Northern Illinois 2:22.26
1:07.645 2:22.259

7 Hannah SAVAGE SR Northern Illinois 2:22.63
1:10.574 2:22.626

8 Melody MERCADO JR Bradley 2:24.57
1:10.984 2:24.568

9 Molly LEVEILLE JR Bradley 2:26.02
1:11.679 2:26.016

10 Morgan LAIN SO Bradley 2:29.41
1:11.903 2:29.401

11 Erin FALSEY FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:29.60
1:09.226 2:29.593

12 Lauren KIM FR Loyola (Ill.) 2:37.10
1:12.275 2:37.094

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jake MAZANKE Unattached 1:51.98 1(1)

53.802 (53.802) 1:51.980

2 Mark PEDZIWIATR SR Eastern Illinois 1:52.57 1(2) 10
54.478 (54.478) 1:52.565

3 Michael WARD SO Bradley 1:52.82 1(3) 8
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

55.251 (55.251) 1:52.811

4 Kyle HATTON SO Illinois State 1:53.18 1(4) 6
54.213 (54.213) 1:53.180

5 David CURNOCK SO Illinois State 1:53.45 1(5) 4
54.952 (54.952) 1:53.446

6 CJ HAMILTON SR Illinois State 1:54.86 2(1) 2
57.623 (57.623) 1:54.854

7 Ryan BYBEE SR Illinois State 1:54.94 1(6) 1
55.854 (55.854) 1:54.933

8 Tye SUTHERLAND SO Illinois State 1:55.07 2(2)
55.835 (55.835) 1:55.070

9 Brock RAMOS SR Eastern Illinois 1:55.31 2(3)
56.044 (56.044) 1:55.308

10 Michael COOK FR Illinois State 1:55.43 2(4)
56.534 (56.534) 1:55.429

11 Haran DUNDERDALE SO Bradley 1:55.44 1(7)
56.140 (56.140) 1:55.433

12 David SHADID FR Bradley 1:55.77 2(5)
56.648 (56.648) 1:55.769

13 Jamison DALE JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:55.89 2(6)
56.349 (56.349) 1:55.890

14 Karson HAHN SO Eastern Illinois 1:56.48 2(7)
56.332 (56.332) 1:56.479

15 Antonio FARLEY SR Illinois State 1:57.45 1(8)
53.673 (53.673) 1:57.448

16 Luis DAVILA FR Eastern Illinois 1:57.50 2(8)
55.069 (55.069) 1:57.497

17 Kevin WHITE FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:57.55 1(9)
56.672 (56.672) 1:57.548

18 Drew KOPFMAN SO Illinois State 1:58.30 2(9)
56.197 (56.197) 1:58.299

19 Luke VERSWEYVELD FR Bradley 2:00.48 2(10)
59.115 (59.115) 2:00.477

20 Travis TRAVIZO SR Illinois State 2:02.83 2(11)
59.234 (59.234) 2:02.829

21 Patrick QUINN FR Bradley 2:03.94 2(12)
59.576 (59.576) 2:03.931

22 Evan TUISL SR Bradley 2:06.54 2(13)
59.994 (59.994) 2:06.540

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jake MAZANKE Unattached 1:51.98
53.802 1:51.980

2 Mark PEDZIWIATR SR Eastern Illinois 1:52.57
54.478 1:52.565
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

(54.478) (58.087)

55.251 1:52.811

4 Kyle HATTON SO Illinois State 1:53.18
54.213 1:53.180

5 David CURNOCK SO Illinois State 1:53.45
54.952 1:53.446

6 Ryan BYBEE SR Illinois State 1:54.94
55.854 1:54.933

7 Haran DUNDERDALE SO Bradley 1:55.44
56.140 1:55.433

8 Antonio FARLEY SR Illinois State 1:57.45
53.673 1:57.448

9 Kevin WHITE FR Loyola (Ill.) 1:57.55
56.672 1:57.548

Section 2 of 2

1 CJ HAMILTON SR Illinois State 1:54.86
57.623 1:54.854

2 Tye SUTHERLAND SO Illinois State 1:55.07
55.835 1:55.070

3 Brock RAMOS SR Eastern Illinois 1:55.31
56.044 1:55.308

4 Michael COOK FR Illinois State 1:55.43
56.534 1:55.429

5 David SHADID FR Bradley 1:55.77
56.648 1:55.769

6 Jamison DALE JR Loyola (Ill.) 1:55.89
56.349 1:55.890

7 Karson HAHN SO Eastern Illinois 1:56.48
56.332 1:56.479

8 Luis DAVILA FR Eastern Illinois 1:57.50
55.069 1:57.497

9 Drew KOPFMAN SO Illinois State 1:58.30
56.197 1:58.299

10 Luke VERSWEYVELD FR Bradley 2:00.48
59.115 2:00.477

11 Travis TRAVIZO SR Illinois State 2:02.83
59.234 2:02.829

12 Patrick QUINN FR Bradley 2:03.94
59.576 2:03.931

13 Evan TUISL SR Bradley 2:06.54
59.994 2:06.540

#16 Women's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cheyenne HOERR JR Northern Illinois 1:01.05 1(1) 10

2 Amina JACKSON SR Eastern Illinois 1:02.35 1(2) 8

3 Latesha BIGBY UNAT-Northern 1:02.41 1(3)
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#16 Women's 400m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Demetria ANDERSON FR Illinois State 1:02.99 1(4) 6

5 Katelyn HILL SO Illinois State 1:06.17 1(5) 4

6 Jordyn NETTLETON JR Eastern Illinois 1:06.37 1(6) 2

7 Tori MASTER JR Eastern Illinois 1:06.98 1(7) 1

8 Kaitlyn CORZINE JR Eastern Illinois 1:07.06 1(8)

9 Stephanie DOMINGUEZ SO Eastern Illinois 1:09.31 2(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Cheyenne HOERR JR Northern Illinois 1:01.05

2 Amina JACKSON SR Eastern Illinois 1:02.35

3 Latesha BIGBY UNAT-Northern 1:02.41

4 Demetria ANDERSON FR Illinois State 1:02.99

5 Katelyn HILL SO Illinois State 1:06.17

6 Jordyn NETTLETON JR Eastern Illinois 1:06.37

7 Tori MASTER JR Eastern Illinois 1:06.98

8 Kaitlyn CORZINE JR Eastern Illinois 1:07.06

Section 2 of 2

1 Stephanie DOMINGUEZ SO Eastern Illinois 1:09.31

#15 Men's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jalen LEWIS JR Illinois State 53.89 10

2 Dante HUTTON JR Illinois State 56.42 8

3 John PIPER JR Eastern Illinois 58.57 6

4 Preston SKINNER FR Eastern Illinois 1:00.98 4

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 A'Iesha IRVIN-MUHAMMAD JR Northern Illinois 24.03  (+1.8) 1(1) 10

2 Emily COWAN SO Illinois State 24.19  (+1.8) 1(2) 8

3 Kelsie PREAR FR Illinois State 24.84  (+1.8) 1(3) 6

4 Dhiaa DEAN SR Eastern Illinois 25.08  (+1.4) 2(1) 4

5 Natajah SIMMONS FR Loyola (Ill.) 25.18  (+1.8) 1(4) 2

6 Jourdan DOFFENY JR Northern Illinois 25.21  (+1.4) 2(2) 1

7 DeAsia GARRETT JR Illinois State 25.46  (+1.4) 2(3)

8 Patrice JONES SO Illinois State 25.50  (+1.4) 2(4)

9 Brady RODNEY SO Loyola (Ill.) 25.52  (+1.8) 1(5)

10 Ashanti HUTTON SO Northern Illinois 25.71  (+1.8) 1(6)

11 Ashley FOUCH JR Eastern Illinois 25.98  (+1.7) 3(1)

12 Abriana PETTIGREW FR Northern Illinois 26.79  (+1.7) 3(2)

13 Judy JACKSON SO Bradley 26.85  (+1.7) 3(3)

14 Jorjiann SPARRGROVE FR Illinois State 27.30  (+1.7) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS

REDBIRD TRACK AND FIELD INVITATIONAL
Normal, IL
Illinois State

April 16, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/16/2016 8:33 PM

RESULTS



#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 A'Iesha IRVIN-MUHAMMAD JR Northern Illinois 24.03

2 Emily COWAN SO Illinois State 24.19

3 Kelsie PREAR FR Illinois State 24.84

4 Natajah SIMMONS FR Loyola (Ill.) 25.18

5 Brady RODNEY SO Loyola (Ill.) 25.52

6 Ashanti HUTTON SO Northern Illinois 25.71

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Dhiaa DEAN SR Eastern Illinois 25.08

2 Jourdan DOFFENY JR Northern Illinois 25.21

3 DeAsia GARRETT JR Illinois State 25.46

4 Patrice JONES SO Illinois State 25.50

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 Ashley FOUCH JR Eastern Illinois 25.98

2 Abriana PETTIGREW FR Northern Illinois 26.79

3 Judy JACKSON SO Bradley 26.85

4 Jorjiann SPARRGROVE FR Illinois State 27.30

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Anderson DEVONISH JR Illinois State 20.99  (+2.4) 1(1) 10

2 Jaz HAYES JR Loyola (Ill.) 21.16  (+2.4) 1(2) 8

3 Jamal ROBINSON JR Eastern Illinois 21.48  (+2.4) 1(3) 6

4 Ja'Marcus TOWNSEND FR Eastern Illinois 21.70  (+2.4) 1(4) 3

4 Christian ILUNGA-MATTHIESEN JR Eastern Illinois 21.70  (+3.0) 2(1) 3

6 Chris STRUP SR Loyola (Ill.) 21.70  (+2.4) 1(4) 1

7 Raimon CLAY SR Illinois State 21.79  (+3.0) 2(2)

8 Ben MONTGOMERY SO Illinois State 21.83  (+2.4) 1(6)

9 Michael MILLER FR Eastern Illinois 21.93  (+3.5) 3(1)

10 Andrew BERMAN JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.01  (+3.0) 2(3)

11 LeRon NORTON FR Loyola (Ill.) 22.04  (+3.0) 2(4)

12 Andy HATCH FR Illinois State 22.23  (+3.5) 3(2)

13 Rodney JOHNSON FR Bradley 22.26  (+3.5) 3(3)

14 Brandan LANE FR Eastern Illinois 22.40  (+2.6) 4(1)

15 Cory ALLEN Unattached 22.50  (+3.0) 2(5)

16 Justin GOFF FR Eastern Illinois 22.56  (+3.5) 3(4)

17 Keagan POTTS SR Loyola (Ill.) 22.71  (+3.5) 3(5)

18 Joshua FARRAR SO Loyola (Ill.) 22.90  (+2.6) 4(2)

19 Regan TODHUNTER FR Loyola (Ill.) 23.70  (+2.6) 4(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 Anderson DEVONISH JR Illinois State 20.99

2 Jaz HAYES JR Loyola (Ill.) 21.16

3 Jamal ROBINSON JR Eastern Illinois 21.48

4 Chris STRUP SR Loyola (Ill.) 21.70
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 Ja'Marcus TOWNSEND FR Eastern Illinois 21.70

6 Ben MONTGOMERY SO Illinois State 21.83

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 Christian ILUNGA-MATTHIESEN JR Eastern Illinois 21.70

2 Raimon CLAY SR Illinois State 21.79

3 Andrew BERMAN JR Loyola (Ill.) 22.01

4 LeRon NORTON FR Loyola (Ill.) 22.04

5 Cory ALLEN Unattached 22.50

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 Michael MILLER FR Eastern Illinois 21.93

2 Andy HATCH FR Illinois State 22.23

3 Rodney JOHNSON FR Bradley 22.26

4 Justin GOFF FR Eastern Illinois 22.56

5 Keagan POTTS SR Loyola (Ill.) 22.71

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.6)

1 Brandan LANE FR Eastern Illinois 22.40

2 Joshua FARRAR SO Loyola (Ill.) 22.90

3 Regan TODHUNTER FR Loyola (Ill.) 23.70

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Sydney STUENKEL SR Loyola (Ill.) 17:07.58 10

39.301 (39.301) 2:00.836 3:22.224 4:42.465 6:03.321 7:26.137 8:49.578 10:13.493

11:39.426 13:05.228 14:31.152 15:54.082 17:07.577

2 Emma HATCH SO Loyola (Ill.) 17:09.40 8
39.687 (39.687) 2:01.121 3:22.554 4:42.884 6:03.591 7:25.001 8:47.112 10:10.562

11:35.048 13:00.777 14:27.258 15:53.224 17:09.399

3 Maria BALDWIN SO Eastern Illinois 17:15.54 6
39.673 (39.673) 2:01.152 3:22.588 4:43.099 6:05.126 7:29.099 8:53.259 10:18.032

11:43.180 13:08.419 14:30.910 15:53.040 17:15.535

4 Lauren CUNNINGHAM SO Bradley 17:34.14 4
41.505 (41.505) 2:03.712 3:26.621 4:50.464 6:15.671 7:39.673 9:05.064 10:31.108

11:58.111 13:24.242 14:50.266 16:14.146 17:34.139

5 Lindsey BREWIS SO Loyola (Ill.) 17:40.96 2
39.438 (39.438) 2:00.923 3:22.351 4:43.432 6:07.020 7:32.640 8:59.672 10:26.556

11:54.607 13:23.445 14:52.181 16:18.556 17:40.955

6 Ericka LAVISTE SR Loyola (Ill.) 17:50.05 1
40.992 (40.992) 2:03.411 3:26.368 4:50.772 6:14.904 7:38.815 9:04.139 10:30.761

11:58.524 13:26.635 14:55.463 16:23.762 17:50.050

7 Sara PILLER FR Bradley 17:52.16
40.814 (40.814) 2:03.459 3:27.058 4:51.442 6:16.158 7:41.363 9:07.997 10:33.216

11:59.887 13:28.762 14:58.489 16:28.230 17:52.153

8 Kylie MCKINNEY SR Bradley 18:01.00
42.327 (42.327) 2:04.623 3:27.680 4:52.272 6:16.829 7:42.390 9:10.271 10:39.754

12:08.366 13:38.607 15:07.866 16:37.252 18:00.995

9 Haley VERBEKE SO Illinois State 18:03.36
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#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

39.969 (39.969) 2:01.838 3:26.351 4:50.920 6:16.188 7:42.135 12:05.460 13:34.549

15:03.192 16:33.352 18:03.349 18:03.352

10 Elena DANIELSON SO Bradley 18:10.56
40.707 (40.707) 2:03.183 3:26.899 4:51.166 6:16.013 7:41.144 9:08.296 10:36.592

12:06.162 13:37.991 15:09.477 16:41.341 18:10.552

11 Lindsey LEWIS SO Illinois State 18:17.41
2:04.266 3:27.364 4:51.966 6:18.061 7:47.730 9:19.598 10:51.431 12:24.147

13:57.124 15:31.149 17:00.025 18:17.402 18:17.405

12 Maura BEATTIE SO Northern Illinois 18:19.54
40.099 (40.099) 2:02.358 4:49.975 6:14.967 7:40.825 9:09.188 10:39.222 12:11.740

13:44.928 15:18.579 16:51.141 18:19.533

13 Lauren HOUMES SR Bradley 18:25.31
41.303 (41.303) 2:06.070 3:31.153 4:57.160 6:24.181 7:52.081 9:20.273 10:49.450

12:19.460 13:50.889 15:23.629 16:56.354 18:25.306

14 Nicole LOPEZ-VILLEGAS SR Bradley 18:30.18
40.503 (40.503) 2:02.551 3:25.857 4:49.892 6:15.522 7:41.871 9:10.006 10:41.315

12:15.518 13:50.546 15:25.496 16:59.847 18:30.175

15 Erica BROWN FR Illinois State 18:37.99
42.624 (42.624) 2:07.212 3:33.066 4:59.696 6:27.356 7:56.559 9:09.260 10:57.908

12:30.203 14:03.244 15:37.043 17:11.482 18:37.982

16 Jennifer LUKSAN JR Bradley 18:45.47
42.047 (42.047) 2:05.659 3:31.186 4:57.641 6:25.200 7:52.700 9:23.719 10:56.144

12:30.906 14:08.329 15:43.788 17:19.194 18:45.467

17 Mackenzie GRIFFIN SO Bradley 18:46.65
42.097 (42.097) 2:05.394 3:30.887 4:57.398 6:24.934 7:53.968 9:25.047 10:58.729

12:33.498 14:09.786 15:46.344 17:20.223 18:46.647

18 Natalie BURANT SO Bradley 18:57.20
43.104 (43.104) 2:07.839 3:31.479 4:57.410 6:24.580 7:53.078 9:25.374 10:58.266

12:30.598 14:05.641 15:44.791 17:22.598 18:57.192

19 Nicole ALFANO SO Bradley 19:03.86
42.565 (42.565) 2:06.511 3:32.127 4:58.262 6:27.989 8:01.071 9:35.224 11:10.654

12:45.151 14:21.104 15:57.798 17:33.408 19:03.855

20 Katelyn DUCKETT SR Eastern Illinois 19:24.02
43.453 (43.453) 2:10.008 3:41.020 5:12.376 6:45.450 8:19.214 9:55.499 11:30.025

13:06.649 14:42.836 16:20.754 17:58.629 19:24.016

21 Megan PRICE JR Bradley 19:29.52
43.861 (43.861) 2:10.485 3:41.301 5:11.892 6:44.944 8:20.065 9:55.751 11:28.793

13:01.999 14:36.450 16:13.721 17:53.622 19:29.512

22 Lea VIANO FR Eastern Illinois 19:33.80
43.397 (43.397) 2:09.842 3:40.284 5:10.014 6:42.241 8:14.618 9:50.265 11:27.607

13:05.758 14:44.620 16:22.454 18:00.136 19:33.798

23 Rachel DEVEREUX FR Illinois State 19:43.13
41.819 (41.819) 2:06.790 3:34.467 5:06.304 6:40.629 8:15.550 9:54.073 11:32.777

13:11.761 14:50.949 16:29.383 18:08.405 19:43.127

24 Kristy DERTZ FR Eastern Illinois 20:00.51
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#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

43.702 (43.702) 2:10.223 3:40.560 5:11.104 6:45.727 8:19.772 9:59.332 11:39.143

13:19.431 15:00.134 16:42.430 20:00.501 20:00.504

Alyvia CLARK Unattached DNF
38.978 (38.978) 2:00.599 3:21.923 4:42.204 6:02.964 7:24.584 8:46.807 10:10.247

Rebecca GOSSELIN SR Bradley DNF
44.037 (44.037) 2:10.788 3:41.785 5:14.533 6:52.425 8:30.752 10:09.187 11:46.657

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Mike  BIANCHINA Unattached 15:34.17

36.555 (36.555) 1:48.037 3:00.554 4:12.770 5:24.668 6:36.576 7:49.561 9:05.005

10:23.538 11:41.493 13:00.781 14:20.092 15:34.162

2 Tyler KEEN JR Eastern Illinois 17:33.13 10
36.516 (36.516) 1:49.218 3:08.906 4:31.047 5:54.033 7:18.381 8:45.771 10:13.298

11:42.176 13:13.099 14:43.043 16:10.939 17:33.129

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 3:43.16 10

1) Allison CHRISTIANI SO 2) Amanda MCCLAIN FR

3) Ashleigh WILSON FR 4) Sarah MUSSALLEM SR

2 Eastern Illinois (A) 3:49.14 8

1) Amina JACKSON SR 2) Cassidy STROHL JR

3) Darneisha SPANN SO 4) Dhiaa DEAN SR

3 Northern Illinois (A) 3:51.74 6

1) Cheyenne HOERR JR 2) Jourdan DOFFENY JR

3) A'Iesha IRVIN-MUHAMMAD JR 4) Ali OLSON JR

4 Illinois State (B) 3:53.37

1) DeAsia GARRETT JR 2) Rayanne WRIGHT SO

3) Demetria ANDERSON FR 4) Katelyn HILL SO

5 Loyola (Ill.) (A) 4:01.94 4

1) Brady RODNEY SO 2) Natajah SIMMONS FR

3) Paulina GAL SO 4) Emily KARL FR

6 Eastern Illinois (B) 4:09.80

1) Shirley JONES FR 2) Kaitlyn CORZINE JR

3) Kristen PARIS JR 4) Julie JAMES JR

7 Eastern Illinois (C) 4:17.26

1) Kaitlyn CORZINE JR 2) Camelia NICHOLSON JR

3) Tori MASTER JR 4) Stephanie DOMINGUEZ SO

Loyola (Ill.) (B) DNF

1) Erin FALSEY FR 2) Sophie MEADS SO

3) Lauren KIM FR 4) Emily MCCOY SO
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Illinois State (A) 3:13.14 10

1) Anderson DEVONISH JR 2) CJ HAMILTON SR

3) Jalen LEWIS JR 4) Ben MONTGOMERY SO

2 Loyola (Ill.) (A) 3:15.70 8

1) LeRon NORTON FR 2) Peter ARCHIBALD SR

3) Samuel URBEN SO 4) Jaz HAYES JR

3 Eastern Illinois (A) 3:18.13 6

1) Ja'Marcus TOWNSEND FR 2) Michael MILLER FR

3) Eric GORDON SR 4) Mark PEDZIWIATR SR

4 Illinois State (B) 3:22.86

1) Antonio FARLEY SR 2) Michael JOPES SO

3) Dante HUTTON JR 4) Tye SUTHERLAND SO

5 Bradley (A) 3:33.06 4

1) Alex DIVERDE SR 2) Patrick QUINN FR

3) Luke VERSWEYVELD FR 4) Evan TUISL SR

Eastern Illinois (B) DNF

1) Luis DAVILA FR 2) Lars OTT SO

3) Brock RAMOS SR 4) Preston SKINNER FR

Loyola (Ill.) (B) DNF

1) Nicholas PRAJKA SR 2) Brady MCCUE SO

3) Jamison DALE JR 4) Chandler DIFFEE JR

Eastern Illinois (C) DNF

1) Karson HAHN SO 2) Justin GOFF FR

3) Zach BOOTH JR 4)

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kelly MCSHEA SR Illinois State 4:27.27 1(1) 10

51.372 (51.372) 2:05.618 3:19.565 4:27.268

2 Caitlin BUSCH SR Bradley 4:30.18 1(2) 8
51.818 (51.818) 2:06.087 3:19.958 4:30.178

3 Hannah MAGNUSON SR Loyola (Ill.) 4:31.12 1(3) 6
52.187 (52.187) 2:06.344 3:20.521 4:31.116

4 Kristen BUSCH SR Bradley 4:31.47 1(4) 4
52.056 (52.056) 2:06.231 3:19.779 4:31.464

5 Kimberly SANDEN SR Illinois State 4:34.23 1(5) 2
51.571 (51.571) 2:05.907 3:21.004 4:34.227

6 Amy YEOMAN SR Eastern Illinois 4:35.04 1(6) 1
51.308 (51.308) 2:05.648 3:20.289 4:35.038

7 Haley GOERS SR Illinois State 4:38.29 1(7)
51.940 (51.940) 2:06.524 3:23.026 4:38.289

8 Ivy HANDLEY JR Eastern Illinois 4:43.31 1(8)
52.572 (52.572) 2:06.986 3:24.938 4:43.307
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Gabby JUAREZ Unattached 4:43.41 2(1)

57.688 (57.688) 2:15.703 3:32.324 4:43.402

10 Ariel MICHALEK JR Illinois State 4:44.92 2(2)
58.203 (58.203) 2:15.954 3:32.613 4:44.913

11 Kennidi KNOBLOCK FR Illinois State 4:45.42 2(3)
57.933 (57.933) 2:15.863 3:32.417 4:45.411

12 Sarah MCMAHON SR Bradley 4:47.15 1(9)
52.677 (52.677) 2:09.418 3:28.421 4:47.147

13 Brooke NUSSER FR Bradley 4:47.75 2(4)
58.502 (58.502) 2:16.355 3:34.398 4:47.745

14 Jocelyne MENDOZA FR Eastern Illinois 4:48.78 2(5)
58.024 (58.024) 2:15.999 3:34.300 4:48.774

15 Kristen ROHRER SR Eastern Illinois 4:50.16 1(10)
52.406 (52.406) 2:10.336 3:32.266 4:50.154

16 Abby JOKISCH Unattached 4:51.13 2(6)
58.775 (58.775) 2:16.242 3:35.655 4:51.122

17 Audrey MICHAELSON JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:51.82 3(1)
56.211 (56.211) 2:17.022 3:37.522 4:51.814

18 Liz SMITS SR Bradley 4:52.33 3(2)
56.697 (56.697) 2:17.127 3:37.189 4:52.323

19 Hannah WITZCAK SO Bradley 4:53.22 3(3)
56.971 (56.971) 2:17.412 3:37.567 4:53.216

20 Katie WAMPOLE JR Bradley 4:53.25 2(7)
58.602 (58.602) 2:16.464 3:34.783 4:53.250

21 Lesly ROCHA FR Illinois State 4:53.28 2(8)
58.313 (58.313) 2:16.125 3:34.118 4:53.274

22 Julia DEMKO FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:56.85 3(4)
55.928 (55.928) 2:15.508 3:36.138 4:56.849

23 Leah VASARHELYI FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:00.72 3(5)
55.799 (55.799) 2:16.396 3:39.755 5:00.719

24 Sarah VOSS FR Illinois State 5:02.06 3(6)
56.546 (56.546) 2:17.924 3:40.379 5:02.059

25 Krissy FINLEY Unattached 5:04.01 3(7)
57.132 (57.132) 2:19.182 3:44.510 5:04.009

26 Emily MCCOY SO Loyola (Ill.) 5:04.30 3(8)
55.696 (55.696) 2:16.741 3:41.334 5:04.294

27 Casey KRAMER JR Bradley 5:04.86 2(9)
58.249 (58.249) 2:16.731 3:41.540 5:04.858

28 Ella TRACY SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:11.92 2(10)
57.701 (57.701) 2:15.762 3:39.878 5:11.916

29 Ashley WILE SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:12.95 3(9)
56.308 (56.308) 2:20.887 3:48.131 5:12.947

Rachael BREWER Unattached DNF 1
51.163 (51.163) 2:05.389

SECTION RESULTS
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kelly MCSHEA SR Illinois State 4:27.27
51.372 2:05.618 3:19.565 4:27.268

2 Caitlin BUSCH SR Bradley 4:30.18
51.818 2:06.087 3:19.958 4:30.178

3 Hannah MAGNUSON SR Loyola (Ill.) 4:31.12
52.187 2:06.344 3:20.521 4:31.116

4 Kristen BUSCH SR Bradley 4:31.47
52.056 2:06.231 3:19.779 4:31.464

5 Kimberly SANDEN SR Illinois State 4:34.23
51.571 2:05.907 3:21.004 4:34.227

6 Amy YEOMAN SR Eastern Illinois 4:35.04
51.308 2:05.648 3:20.289 4:35.038

7 Haley GOERS SR Illinois State 4:38.29
51.940 2:06.524 3:23.026 4:38.289

8 Ivy HANDLEY JR Eastern Illinois 4:43.31
52.572 2:06.986 3:24.938 4:43.307

9 Sarah MCMAHON SR Bradley 4:47.15
52.677 2:09.418 3:28.421 4:47.147

10 Kristen ROHRER SR Eastern Illinois 4:50.16
52.406 2:10.336 3:32.266 4:50.154

Rachael BREWER Unattached DNF
51.163 2:05.389

Section 2 of 3

1 Gabby JUAREZ Unattached 4:43.41
57.688 2:15.703 3:32.324 4:43.402

2 Ariel MICHALEK JR Illinois State 4:44.92
58.203 2:15.954 3:32.613 4:44.913

3 Kennidi KNOBLOCK FR Illinois State 4:45.42
57.933 2:15.863 3:32.417 4:45.411

4 Brooke NUSSER FR Bradley 4:47.75
58.502 2:16.355 3:34.398 4:47.745

5 Jocelyne MENDOZA FR Eastern Illinois 4:48.78
58.024 2:15.999 3:34.300 4:48.774

6 Abby JOKISCH Unattached 4:51.13
58.775 2:16.242 3:35.655 4:51.122

7 Katie WAMPOLE JR Bradley 4:53.25
58.602 2:16.464 3:34.783 4:53.250

8 Lesly ROCHA FR Illinois State 4:53.28
58.313 2:16.125 3:34.118 4:53.274

9 Casey KRAMER JR Bradley 5:04.86
58.249 2:16.731 3:41.540 5:04.858

10 Ella TRACY SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:11.92
57.701 2:15.762 3:39.878 5:11.916

Section 3 of 3

1 Audrey MICHAELSON JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:51.82
56.211 2:17.022 3:37.522 4:51.814
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

(56.211) (1:20.811) (1:20.500) (1:14.292)

56.697 2:17.127 3:37.189 4:52.323

3 Hannah WITZCAK SO Bradley 4:53.22
56.971 2:17.412 3:37.567 4:53.216

4 Julia DEMKO FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:56.85
55.928 2:15.508 3:36.138 4:56.849

5 Leah VASARHELYI FR Loyola (Ill.) 5:00.72
55.799 2:16.396 3:39.755 5:00.719

6 Sarah VOSS FR Illinois State 5:02.06
56.546 2:17.924 3:40.379 5:02.059

7 Krissy FINLEY Unattached 5:04.01
57.132 2:19.182 3:44.510 5:04.009

8 Emily MCCOY SO Loyola (Ill.) 5:04.30
55.696 2:16.741 3:41.334 5:04.294

9 Ashley WILE SR Loyola (Ill.) 5:12.95
56.308 2:20.887 3:48.131 5:12.947

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chase COFFEY SR Bradley 3:48.09 1(1) 10

45.232 (45.232) 1:47.241 2:49.721 3:48.081

2 Ryan RUTHERFORD SR Illinois State 3:49.95 1(2) 8
47.366 (47.366) 1:49.472 2:51.236 3:49.945

3 Chandler DIFFEE JR Loyola (Ill.) 3:50.62 1(3) 6
45.812 (45.812) 1:47.462 2:49.932 3:50.614

4 Aidan ASKIN SR Illinois State 3:51.18 1(4) 4
44.820 (44.820) 1:47.031 2:49.466 3:51.175

5 Paxson MENARD JR Eastern Illinois 3:51.86 2(1) 2
45.607 (45.607) 1:49.275 2:52.033 3:51.860

6 Tyler YUNK JR Eastern Illinois 3:53.20 2(2) 1
45.654 (45.654) 1:48.868 2:52.442 3:53.196

7 Paul STEENO SO Illinois State 3:53.66 2(3)
46.505 (46.505) 1:50.240 2:53.367 3:53.660

8 Steffen UHRICH JR Bradley 3:54.26 2(4)
45.810 (45.810) 1:49.328 2:52.763 3:54.253

9 Patrick CAMPBELL SO Bradley 3:54.37 2(5)
46.040 (46.040) 1:49.806 2:52.532 3:54.363

10 Jake HOFFERT Unattached 3:54.38 2(6)
46.099 (46.099) 1:49.607 2:53.105 3:54.380

11 Caleb BECK JR Bradley 3:55.13 1(5)
46.599 (46.599) 1:48.984 2:52.255 3:55.123

12 Taylor FLOYDMEWS SO Bradley 3:55.74 1(6)
46.369 (46.369) 1:49.230 2:53.195 3:55.732

13 Tyler MORSE JR Illinois State 3:56.60 1(7)
46.043 (46.043) 1:49.450 2:53.951 3:56.597

14 William ANDERSON FR Bradley 3:56.83 2(7)
46.943 (46.943) 1:50.924 2:55.638 3:56.823

REDBIRD TRACK AND FIELD INVITATIONAL
Normal, IL
Illinois State

April 16, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/16/2016 8:33 PM

RESULTS



#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 Kyle MATTES FR Illinois State 3:57.52 2(8)

46.562 (46.562) 1:50.611 2:55.051 3:57.519

16 Christopher ORLOW SO Eastern Illinois 3:57.59 2(9)
46.370 (46.370) 1:49.907 2:53.416 3:57.589

17 Jesse HAHNE JR Illinois State 3:58.35 1(8)
47.433 (47.433) 1:49.785 2:53.601 3:58.349

18 Dave ECKHART SR Illinois State 3:58.81 2(10)
46.256 (46.256) 1:50.017 2:53.731 3:58.809

19 Jeff BAJEMA JR Illinois State 4:00.11 1(9)
47.208 (47.208) 1:50.329 2:56.587 4:00.107

20 Scott SEYMOUR Unattached 4:00.47 3(1)
47.670 (47.670) 1:52.425 2:57.530 4:00.466

21 Connor EHNLE FR Illinois State 4:01.21 2(11)
1:50.448 2:55.428 4:01.206

22 Tyler ANDERSON SR Eastern Illinois 4:02.69 3(2)
47.883 (47.883) 1:52.610 2:57.965 4:02.681

23 Jake BROWN JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:05.34 3(3)
47.458 (47.458) 1:52.298 2:58.515 4:05.334

24 Peter SCHAIBLE SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:07.58 3(4)
47.264 (47.264) 1:51.540 2:58.457 4:07.572

25 Joe CARTER FR Eastern Illinois 4:08.48 3(5)
48.394 (48.394) 1:53.763 3:01.098 4:08.478

26 Nicholas PRAJKA SR Loyola (Ill.) 4:08.63 2(12)
44.580 (44.580) 1:48.071 2:56.326 4:08.625

27 Juan CARRERA Unattached 4:10.80 3(6)
48.055 (48.055) 1:54.570 3:05.422 4:10.792

28 Jamison DALE JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:12.85 1(10)
46.736 (46.736) 1:50.060 2:58.067 4:12.843

29 Greg ROGERS SO Eastern Illinois 4:14.05 3(7)
47.319 (47.319) 1:52.838 3:02.529 4:14.044

30 Juan BARAJAS JR Eastern Illinois 4:15.41 3(8)
48.105 (48.105) 1:53.876 3:03.083 4:15.401

31 Kyle WHITNEY JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:21.35 3(9)
49.531 (49.531) 1:58.650 3:10.902 4:21.349

Eric DELVO SR Bradley DNF 1
44.630 (44.630) 1:46.815

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Chase COFFEY SR Bradley 3:48.09
45.232 1:47.241 2:49.721 3:48.081

2 Ryan RUTHERFORD SR Illinois State 3:49.95
47.366 1:49.472 2:51.236 3:49.945

3 Chandler DIFFEE JR Loyola (Ill.) 3:50.62
45.812 1:47.462 2:49.932 3:50.614
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 Aidan ASKIN SR Illinois State 3:51.18

44.820 1:47.031 2:49.466 3:51.175

5 Caleb BECK JR Bradley 3:55.13
46.599 1:48.984 2:52.255 3:55.123

6 Taylor FLOYDMEWS SO Bradley 3:55.74
46.369 1:49.230 2:53.195 3:55.732

7 Tyler MORSE JR Illinois State 3:56.60
46.043 1:49.450 2:53.951 3:56.597

8 Jesse HAHNE JR Illinois State 3:58.35
47.433 1:49.785 2:53.601 3:58.349

9 Jeff BAJEMA JR Illinois State 4:00.11
47.208 1:50.329 2:56.587 4:00.107

10 Jamison DALE JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:12.85
46.736 1:50.060 2:58.067 4:12.843

Eric DELVO SR Bradley DNF
44.630 1:46.815

Section 2 of 3

1 Paxson MENARD JR Eastern Illinois 3:51.86
45.607 1:49.275 2:52.033 3:51.860

2 Tyler YUNK JR Eastern Illinois 3:53.20
45.654 1:48.868 2:52.442 3:53.196

3 Paul STEENO SO Illinois State 3:53.66
46.505 1:50.240 2:53.367 3:53.660

4 Steffen UHRICH JR Bradley 3:54.26
45.810 1:49.328 2:52.763 3:54.253

5 Patrick CAMPBELL SO Bradley 3:54.37
46.040 1:49.806 2:52.532 3:54.363

6 Jake HOFFERT Unattached 3:54.38
46.099 1:49.607 2:53.105 3:54.380

7 William ANDERSON FR Bradley 3:56.83
46.943 1:50.924 2:55.638 3:56.823

8 Kyle MATTES FR Illinois State 3:57.52
46.562 1:50.611 2:55.051 3:57.519

9 Christopher ORLOW SO Eastern Illinois 3:57.59
46.370 1:49.907 2:53.416 3:57.589

10 Dave ECKHART SR Illinois State 3:58.81
46.256 1:50.017 2:53.731 3:58.809

11 Connor EHNLE FR Illinois State 4:01.21
1:50.448 2:55.428 4:01.206

12 Nicholas PRAJKA SR Loyola (Ill.) 4:08.63
44.580 1:48.071 2:56.326 4:08.625

Section 3 of 3

1 Scott SEYMOUR Unattached 4:00.47
47.670 1:52.425 2:57.530 4:00.466

2 Tyler ANDERSON SR Eastern Illinois 4:02.69
47.883 1:52.610 2:57.965 4:02.681
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Jake BROWN JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:05.34

47.458 1:52.298 2:58.515 4:05.334

4 Peter SCHAIBLE SO Loyola (Ill.) 4:07.58
47.264 1:51.540 2:58.457 4:07.572

5 Joe CARTER FR Eastern Illinois 4:08.48
48.394 1:53.763 3:01.098 4:08.478

6 Juan CARRERA Unattached 4:10.80
48.055 1:54.570 3:05.422 4:10.792

7 Greg ROGERS SO Eastern Illinois 4:14.05
47.319 1:52.838 3:02.529 4:14.044

8 Juan BARAJAS JR Eastern Illinois 4:15.41
48.105 1:53.876 3:03.083 4:15.401

9 Kyle WHITNEY JR Loyola (Ill.) 4:21.35
49.531 1:58.650 3:10.902 4:21.349

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Eastern Illinois EIU 227

2 Illinois State ILST 175

3 Loyola (Ill.) LOYC 75

4 Bradley BRAD 26

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Illinois State ILST 195

2 Eastern Illinois EIU 152

3 Northern Illinois NIU 78

4 Loyola (Ill.) LOYC 65

5 Bradley BRAD 42
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